
Pos
1
2
3
4

Nr.
142
117
104
143

Nome
ENZO VALENTIM
HEITOR LUZ MATOS SANTANA
ANDREAS BURR
JOAO TEIXEIRA

Classe
B

A

B

B

Melhor Tm
1:34.376
1:43.320
1:43.733
2:02.344

Dif
-

+8.944
+9.357

+27.968

Melhor Spd
102,992
94,077
93,702
79,448

Na volta
6
6
6
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 110223

Track CB Experience

1B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/02/2023 08:18

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

11/02/2023
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